

C_TADM70_21 Q&As

SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP NetWeaver 7.52 Exam

Pass SAP C_TADM70_21 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/c_tadm70_21.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

List down the Migration Monitor - Net Configuration Variant? There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Network: Export directory is shared between source and target system
- B. FTP: File transfer via FTP between source and target system EH FTP
- C. File transfer via ASP between source and target system
- D. Network: Export directory is shared with target system

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 2

Which of the following statements are TRUE regarding R3LOAD ABAP Data Export/Import?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Table Splitting for multiple data process
- B. Efficient data compression
- C. Requires syntax check for heterogeneous data import
- D. Implementation is database and platform specific

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 3

What are the operating levels for Technical Post-Migration Activities?

There are 3 correct answers to this question

- A. Perform a file system backup
- B. Set up database storage units
- C. Install the SAP system license
- D. Install the latest SAP system
- E. Set up external interfaces

Correct Answer: ACE

QUESTION 4



https://www.pass2lead.com/c_tadm70_21.html

2024 Latest pass2lead C_TADM70_21 PDF and VCE dumps Download

MIGMON created the export_statistics.properties file in the netExchange directory.What information does this contain? Choose Two correct answers.

- A. Names of failed export packages
- B. Names of completed export packages
- C. Number of export packages
- D. Number of export failures

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 5

Identify the reasons associated with the Homogeneous system copies?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. System move for multiple component
- B. System move into or out MCOD Configuration
- C. System move (hardware change)
- D. System move into single database

Correct Answer: BC

Latest C TADM70 21 Dumps C TADM70 21 VCE Dumps C TADM70 21 Study Guide